1
Vishay Sprague Axial-type Tantal Capacitor
RESISTOR/CAPACITOR/OSILLATOR
Rawmat Thick-Film Resistor Array
Features Specifications
Low profile, single in line package
High stable thick film
Low temperature coefficent

@+25
( A)
Max.D.F
@+25
120Hz
(%)
Max.ESR
100KHz
(Ohms)
( )
Max.Ripple
100KHz
Irms(Amps)
(A)
16WVDC@+85 ,20V SURGE; 10WVDC@+125 ,12V SURGE
1.0 A 293D105X0016A2T 0.5 4 11.0 0.080
2.2 A 293D225X0016A2T 0.5 6 7.0 0.100
3.3 A 293D335X0016A2T 0.5 6 6.2 0.106
4.7 B 293D475X0016B2T 0.7 6 3.6 0.149
6.8 B 293D685X0016B2T 1.1 6 3.3 0.156
10.0 C 293D106X0016C2T 1.6 6 2.2 0.224
22.0 C 293D226X0016C2T 3.5 6 1.6 0.262
22.0 D 293D226X0016D2T 3.5 6 1.1 0.369
33.0 D 293D336X0016D2T 5.3 6 0.9 0.408
47.0 D 293D476X0016D2T 7.5 6 0.8 0.433
68.0 D 293D686X0016D2T 10.9 6 0.7 0.463
25WVDC@+85 ,32V SURGE; 10WVDC@+125 ,12V SURGE
0.47 A 293D474X0025A2T 0.5 4 14.0 0.071
0.68 A 293D684X0025A2T 0.5 4 10.0 0.084
1.0 A 293D105X0025A2T 0.5 4 9.0 0.088
2.2 B 293D225X0025B2T 0.6 6 4.5 0.133
3.3 B 293D335X0025B2T 0.8 6 3.6 0.149
4.7 C 293D475X0025C2T 1.2 6 2.4 0.214
6.8 C 293D685X0025C2T 1.7 6 2.0 0.235
10.0 C 293D106X0025C2T 2.5 6 1.8 0.247
15.0 E 293D156X0025E2T 3.8 6 1.0 0.381
22.0 D 293D226X0025D2T 5.5 6 0.8 0.433
35WVDC@+85 ,46V SURGE; 23WVDC@+125 ,28V SURGE
0.10 A 293D104X0035A2T 0.5 4 24.0 0.054
0.22 A 293D224X0035A2T 0.5 4 18.0 0.058
0.33 A 293D334X0035A2T 0.5 4 15.0 0.062
0.47 A 293D474X0035A2T 0.5 4 12.0 0.068
0.68 A 293D684X0035A2T 0.5 4 9.0 0.088
1.0 B 293D105X0035B2T 0.5 4 6.5 0.111
1.5 B 293D155X0035B2T 0.5 6 5.2 0.124
2.2 B 293D225X0035B2T 0.8 6 4.2 0.138
3.3 C 293D335X0035C2T 1.2 6 2.5 0.210
4.7 C 293D475X0035C2T 1.6 6 2.2 0.224
6.8 D 293D685X0035D2T 2.4 6 1.3 0.340
10.0 D 293D106X0035D2T 3.5 6 1.0 0.387
MXO-007T MXO-010T MXO-007C MXO-107C
TTL TTL TTL & CMOS TTL & CMOS
14pin 14pin 14pin 8pin half size
1.0~70MHz 70~100MHz 500K~70MHz 1.0~70MHz

40~60% at 1.4VDC Level
40~60%(50%VDD)/F 10MHz
45~55%(50%VDD)/F<10MHz
10TTL 5TTL
50pF or 5 TTL / F 25MHz
50pF or 10 TTL / F<25MHz
50mA max/1~4MHz
40mA max/42~32MHz
50mA max/32~70MHz
50mA max
30mA max / F 30MHz
40mA max / F>30MHz
4
Part Number
Bulk Type Taped Type Oscillation Frequency Loop Gain(G)
EFOEC2004A5 EFOEC2004T5 2.00 MHz 1.0% 10 dB
EFOEC3584A4 EFOEC3584T4 3.58 MHz 0.5%
EFOEC4004A4 EFOEC4004T4 4.00 MHz 0.5%
EFOEC4194A4 EFOEC4194T4 4.19 MHz 0.5%
EFOEC5004A4 EFOEC5004T4 5.00 MHz 0.5%
EFOEC6004A4 EFOEC6004T4 6.00 MHz 0.5%
EFOEC8004A4 EFOEC8004T4 8.00 MHz 0.5%
EFOEC1005C4 EFOEC1005T4 10.00 MHz 0.5%
EFOEC2005C4 EFOEC2005T4 20.00 MHz 0.5%
EFOEC3385C4 EFOEC3385T4 33.868 MHz 0.5%
PASSIVE COMPONENTS
Crystal Unit
Harmonics HC-49/S HC-49/U, HC-50/U